Bayview Hunters Point Environmental Justice Response Task Force

Part of the IVAN (ldentifying Violations Affecting Neighborhoods) Network:

2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:20 PM
3:25 PM

www.bvhp-ivan.org

When: Wednesday, July 21, 2020
Time: 2:00 p.m.- 4:00 p.m.

Zoom: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82037105590

Phone: +1 408 638 0968
Meeting ID: 820 3710 5590

AGENDA

Welcome
Community Announcements and Resources exchange
IVAN Complaints

Yosemite Slough Presentation by Yvonne Fong (Remedial
Project Manager, United States Environmental Protection
Agency)

Proposition 1, Disadvantaged Community Tribal Involvement
(DACTIP)/Association of Bay Area Governments Grant on
Protecting Water Quality by Greenaction for Health and
Environmental Justice

Next Meeting Date and Time

Meeting Adjourned


http://www.bvhp-ivan.org/
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82037105590

