Bayview Hunters Point Environmental Justice Response Task Force

Part of the IVAN (Identifying Violations Affecting Neighborhoods) Network:

www.bvhp-ivan.org

When: Wednesday, July 21, 2020

Time: 2:00 p.m.- 4:00 p.m.

Zoom: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82037105590

Phone: +1 408 638 0968

Meeting ID: 820 3710 5590

<u>AGENDA</u>

2.00 DN4

2:00 PM	Welcome
2:10 PM	Community Announcements and Resources exchange
2:20 PM	IVAN Complaints
2:30 PM	Yosemite Slough Presentation by Yvonne Fong (Remedial Project Manager, United States Environmental Protection Agency)
3:00 PM	Proposition 1, Disadvantaged Community Tribal Involvement (DACTIP)/Association of Bay Area Governments Grant on Protecting Water Quality by Greenaction for Health and Environmental Justice
3:20 PM	Next Meeting Date and Time
3:25 PM	Meeting Adjourned